
BLUE SIX OPEN Week 2
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

21 APR 2025
City,Country

Osaka, JPN

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-JPN-2025-010
ITF Supervisor 

Kaito Imai 

St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1002 JPN  MATSUDA, Koki [1]

2 *682 JPN  TACHI, Ryoto

3 WC JPN  KOJIMA, Rin

4 1871 AUS  PHAM, Hien [14]

5 1009 JPN  MATSUMURA, Ryotaro [2]

6 *1120 JPN  YOSHIKAWA, Yusuke

7 *1187 PYF  VOISIN, Antoine

8 1636 JPN  TAKAHATA, Riku [10]

9 1131 JPN  OKAMURA, Issei [3]

10 2132 JPN  HAYASHI, Kohei

11 *2353 JPN  NAKANO, Ryuichiro

12 2119 JPN  SUZUKI, Ko [16]

13 1161 JPN  KAWACHI, Kazuma [4]

14 WC JPN  OOSHIMA, Riku

15 WC JPN  ITONAGA, Ryuya

16 1871 JPN  KONO, YUHEI [13]

17 1205 JPN  NISHIWAKI, Kazuki [5]

18 WC JPN  HIROSE, Yuya

19 *1319 AUS  ROBERTS, Harry

20 1782 JPN  YUKAWA, Yamato [12]

21 1222 JPN  KUSUHARA, Yusuke [6]

22 *862 JPN  NAKANISHI, Seiya

23 WC JPN  ADACHI, Toki

24 1957 AUS  O'CONNELL, Benjamin [15]

25 1242 CHN  LIU, Hanyi [7]

26 *2131 JPN  TANGE, Saki

27 WC JPN  TAKAMURA, ATSUKI

28 1417 FRA  DE CUYPER, Julien [9]

29 1305 JPN  INUI, Yuichiro [8]

30 JPN  FUJIKAWA, Ko

31 *1965 JPN  YAMAMOTO, Natsuki

32 1782 JPN  MUTO, Shu [11]
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players

1 MATSUDA, Koki
2 MATSUMURA, Ryotaro
3 OKAMURA, Issei
4 KAWACHI, Kazuma
5 NISHIWAKI, Kazuki
6 KUSUHARA, Yusuke
7 LIU, Hanyi
8 INUI, Yuichiro

9 DE CUYPER, Julien
10 TAKAHATA, Riku
11 MUTO, Shu
12 YUKAWA, Yamato
13 KONO, YUHEI
14 PHAM, Hien
15 O'CONNELL, Benjamin
16 SUZUKI, Ko

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  19 APR 2025 18:17 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 FUJIKAWA, Ko (JPN)
 Player representatives
 VOISIN, Antoine (PYF)
 
 Signature

 Kaito Imai


